
Luvlife by ZenGirl at Falcon Ridge on Sat Nov 16, 2013
Deter by ParBreaker at Falcon Ridge on Fri Nov 15, 2013

BigGuy by Juice at Casselview on Sun Nov 10, 2013
Grumpy by McGee666 at Pine View on Fri Nov 1, 2013

Pele by T-Bone & Malone at eQuinelle on Tue Oct 29, 2013
Billiards by GreenReader at Loch March on Sun Oct 20, 2013

Jewel by Potter at Brockville on Fri Oct 18, 2013
Grumpy by Malone at Predator on Fri Oct 11, 2013

Oily by Sunny at Mountain Creek on Sat Oct 5, 2013
BigTee by PointZero at Pine View on Mon Sep 30, 2013

Pearls by Inch at Whitetail on Fri Sep 13, 2013
KidsClub by Inch at Whitetail on Fri Sep 13, 2013

Pistol Pete by Malone at Carleton on Thu Aug 29, 2013
Gator by Malone at Carleton on Thu Aug 29, 2013

Bubba by springlakes & Clang at Carleton on Thu Aug 29, 2013
Pearls by Ace at Manderley on Tue Aug 27, 2013

Pearls by IronMaiden at Casselview on Fri Aug 9, 2013
Pommie by McGee666 at Arnprior on Sat Jul 27, 2013

2BrosGolf by McGee666 at Loch March on Fri Jul 26, 2013
Billiards by MeekaGolf at eQuinelle on Thu Jul 25, 2013
HELFM by Compressor at Cedarhill on Sun Jul 21, 2013

The Game by McGee666 at Canadian on Mon Jul 1, 2013
Bookie by Snake & Shortstack at Predator on Sun Jun 30, 2013

Princess by Pouf at eQuinelle on Sun Jun 30, 2013
Pistol Pete by Bugsy at Predator on Thu Jun 27, 2013

AlliGator by Huntz at Falcon Ridge on Wed Jun 12, 2013
Pearls by Lucky & Wally at Manderley on Mon Jun 10, 2013
Mrs. Malone by Cash at Falcon Ridge on Sat Jun 8, 2013
Billiards by Stevie Ray at Metcalfe on Wed Jun 5, 2013

Bubba by Shorts at Metcalfe on Wed May 15, 2013
Raker by Chubs at Stonebridge on Tue May 14, 2013

Luvlife by SunShine at Outaouais on Mon May 13, 2013
Princess by The Game at eQuinelle on Sat May 11, 2013
Juice by McGee666 at The Marshes on Wed May 8, 2013

Biscuit Oshumka by T-Bone at Pine View on Mon May 6, 2013
Luvlife by Dracula & PizzaMan at Prescott on Sat May 4, 2013

Billiards by KaDaver at Cedarhill on Mon Apr 22, 2013

slammertour.com   Some of these guys are good!
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